HESSEN

FACHGESCHAFT

Alsfeld

Altenhablau
Altenstadt - Lindheim
Aschenberg Netto

Bad Hersfeld

Bad Hersfeld Hohe Luft
Bad Hersfeld/Kurpark
Bad Hersfeld Johannesherg
Bad Orh

Bad Salzschlirf

Bad Soden Salmiinster
Barchfeld
Biebergemiind
Bimhach

Birstein

Bruchkdbel

Biidingen Rewe
Biidingen Saline
Dipperz

Eichenzell

Eichenzell Rhonhof
Erlensee

Erlensee Rewe

Fulda Bahnhof

Fulda Buttlarstafie
Fulda Emaillierwerk
Fulda Frankfurter Strafbe
Fulda Galerie

Fulda Haimbacher Str.
Fulda Kaiserwiesen
Fulda Kaiserwiesen tegut
Fulda Kreuzbergstrafe
Fulda Leipziger Strafie
Fulda Miinsterfeld
Fulda Patronatscafé
Gedern
Gelnhausen-Hailer
Gelnhausen-Meerholz
Gelnhausen-Roth tegut
Gelnhausen-Triangulum
Gersfeld

Grebenhain
GroBenliider
GroBkrotzenburg
Griindau-Lieblos
Hainburg

Hanau Forum

Hanau Kinzighogen
Hanau Steinheim
Hanau Wolfgang
Herbstein

Hilders

Hirzenhain

Hofhieher

0STER-OFFNUNGSZEITEN

36304 Alsfeld

63589 Altenhaflau
63674 Altenstadt-Lindheim
36039 Fulda

36251 Bad Hersfeld
36251 Bad Hersfeld
36251 Bad Hersfeld
36251 Bad Hersfeld
63619 Bad Orh
36364 Bad Salzschlirf
63628 Bad Soden Salmiinster
36456 Barchfeld
63599 Biebergemiind
36137 GroBenliider
63633 Birstein
63486 Bruchkabel
63654 Biidingen
63654 Biidingen
36160 Dipperz

36124 Eichenzell
36124 Eichenzell
63526 Erlensee
63526 Erlensee
36037 Fulda

36039 Fulda

36041 Fulda

36041 Fulda

36041 Fulda

36041 Fulda

36043 Fulda

36043 Fulda

36043 Fulda

36037 Fulda

36041 Fulda

36037 Fulda

63688 Gedern

63571 Gelnhausen
63571 Gelnhausen
63571 Gelnhausen
63571 Gelnhausen
36129 Gersfeld
36355 Grebenhain
36137 GroBenliider
63538 Grobkrotzenburg
63584 Griindau-Lieblos
63512 Hainburg
63450 Hanau

63457 Hanau

63456 Hanau-Steinheim
63457 Hanau

36358 Herhstein
36115 Hilders

63697 Hirzenhain
36145 Hofhieher

Griinberger StrafBe 78
Kleinbahnweg 3

Die Weidebach 5-13
Adenauerstr. 9
KlausstraBe 24
Schlosserstr. 26

Am Kurpark 2
Douglasienweg 1
Ludwig Schmank Str. 3
Riedstrafe 13

Am Palmusacker 10a
Im Vorwerk 40
Wirtheimer Str. 5

Im Liidertal 1
Bahnhofstr. 3
Innerer Ring 2

An der Glashiitte 2
An der Saline 8
Gewerbepark 3

Im Streich 2

Am Langen Acker 6
Leipzigerstr. 43-45
Leipziger Str. 41

Am Bahnhof 3
Boynehurgstrafie 2
Am Emaillierwerk 1
Frankfurter Str. 39
Paul Klee Strafie 71
Haimbacher Str. 36
Keltenstrafie 20
Keltenstrafie 20
Kreuzhergstrafie 39
Leipziger Str. 130
Flemingstr. 3-5
Borgiasplatz 1

Am Alten Bahnhof 20
Liitzelhduser Weg 9
Wingertstrafe 6-8
Leipziger Str. 74
Hailer Str. 16
Ebersherger Platz 2-4
Hauptstrafe 10
Bahnhofstrafe 1
Schulstrafe 5

Am Lindengraben 3
Auf das Loh 3

Im Forum 5a
Kinzighogen 1
Otto-Hahn-Str. 18

Im Grashiipferweg 1-2
Hessenstr. 83
Thiiringerstr. 30
Nidderstrafe 3
Schulweg 2
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KARFREITAG

geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
1.00-12.00

geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen

OSTERSONNTAG  OSTERMONTAG

7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00

7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-13.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
8.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00



HESSEN

FACHGESCHAFT

Horas

Hosenfeld

Hiinfeld

Hungen

Klein Auheim
Klein-Krotzenburg
Kiinzell

Lahrbach
Langenselbold
Langenselbold Rewe
Lauterbach

Lehnerz
Mittelkalbach
Miihlheim

Miihlheim Lammerspiel
Nidda
Nidda-Eichelsdorf
Niddatal-Assenheim
Niederdorfelden
Niederrodenbach
Oberaula

Offenbach Edeka
Petersherg
Petersherg Alte Ziegelei
Petersherg Justus Liehig Center
Philippsthal
Philippsthal Edeka
Poppenhausen Stammhaus
Rasdorf
Ravolzhausen
Rodenbach
Rumpenheim
Schenklengsfeld
Schotten
Seligenstadt
Seligenstadt Café
Somborn

Somhorn tegut
Treysa
Wichtershach
Weyhers
Wildeck-Obersuhl
Iweittag, Fulda
Iweittag, Lauterhach

0STER-OFFNUNGSZEITEN

36039 Fulda-Horas
36154 Hosenfeld

36088 Hiinfeld

35410 Hungen

63456 Hanau

63512 Hainburg

36093 Kiinzell

36142 Tann-Lahrhach
63505 Langenselbold
63505 Langenselbold
36341 Lauterhach
36039 Fulda-Lehnerz
36148 Mittelkalbach
63165 Miihlheim

63165 Miihlheim

63667 Nidda

63667 Nidda

61194 Niddatal/Assenheim
61138 Niederdorfelden
63517 Rodenbach
36280 Oberaula

63075 Offenbach
36100 Petersherg
36100 Petersherg
36100 Petersherg
36269 Philippsthal
36269 Phillipsthal
36163 Poppenhausen
36169 Rasdorf

63543 Neuberg-Ravolzhausen
63517 Rodenbach
63075 Offenbach
36277 Schenklengsfeld
63679 Schotten

63500 Seligenstadt
63500 Seligenstadt
63579 Freigericht-Somborn
63579 Freigericht-Somborn
34613 Treysa

63607 Wachtershach
36157 Ebershurg
36208 Wildeck-Obersuhl
36041 Fulda

36341 Lauterbach

Schlitzer Str. 78
Schulstrafe 2
Gartenstrafie 14
Giefener Str. 23
Reitweg 7

Daimlerstr. 2
Eisenacher Str. 1-3
Eisenacher Strafe 25
Kinzigstrafe 11
Ringstr. 33-39

An der Leimenkaute 1
Lehnerzer Str. 6
Gewerhestr. 1
Friedensstr. 52-56
Bischoff-Ketteler-Str. 4
Unter der Stadt 15
Frankenstr. 56

Geschwister-Scholl-Str. 24

Die Landwehr 1

Adolf-Reichwein-Strafie 13
Niederrheinische Str. 12a

Miihlheimer Str. 325
Pacelliaallee 42

Alte Ziegelei 15a
Ignatz-Komp-Str. 7
An der Flutbriicke 2
Ulsterstrafie 2
Georgstr. 15-17
Landstrasse 9
Germanenstrafe 2
Erfurter Str. 8
Biirgeler Str. 52
Landecker Str. 24
Parkstrafie 11
Dieselstrafie 13
Frankfurter Str. 36
Rathausstrafie 6
Raiffeisenstrafie 11
Walkmiihlenweg 9
Main-Kinzig-Strafe 32
Marienstrafie 2

Zum Donges 4
Maberzeller Str. 35-41
Umgehungsstr. 34
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KARFREITAG

geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen

OSTERSONNTAG  OSTERMONTAG

7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
7.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-12.00
8.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen

1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
1.00-12.00
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
7.00-17.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
7.00-17.00
8.00-12.00
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen




